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• Durable and low-maintenance 
• Easy to install
• Available in a variety of sizes

Features 

Stainless Steel Tee (ST)
Spec Sheet:
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A SIZE ITEM 

ST-018

ST-014

ST-038

ST-050

ST-075

ST-100

ST-125

ST-150
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ST-250

ST-300

ST-400
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Dimensions (mm)


